
 
OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR 

PAT QUINN 
 
 

BROOKPORT: 
Ellen McCurdy 

Ellen.mccurdy@illnois.gov 
217-622-2013 

 

DIAMOND/COAL CITY: 
Mike Borcky 

Michael.a.borcky@illinois.gov 
815-433-7161 

 
EAST PEORIA: 

Paul Rasch 
Paul.rasch@illinois.gov 

618-394-2233 
 

GIFFORD: 
Dan Smith 

Dan.smith@illinois.gov 
217-278-3535 

 
NEW MINDEN: 

Stan Krushas 
Stanley.krushas@illinois.gov 

217-720-3303 
 

WASHINGTON: 
Bob Flemming 

Robert.l.flemming3@illinois.gov 
217-782-0922 

 
LOCAL GOVERNMENT COORDINATOR: 

Mike Richards  
Michael.c.richards@illinois.gov  

217-299-4765 

 
PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT: 

Cory Foster 
Cory.Foster@illinois.gov  

312-590-8715 
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